Integrated Machine Control, Multi-Axis Motion, and Visualization
Parker Automation Controller
3Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-245-6903  •  www.parkermotion.com
Parker Automation Controller - PAC
Powerful, integrated, and
designed for the global machine
market, the Parker Automation
Controller (PAC) provides

Ordering Information
	 1	 	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 	 7	 8
PAC320	 –	 M	 W	 N	 2	 1	 –	 3	 AOrder Example:
Select an option from each numbered field to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
PAC320 Controller
2 Software
P IEC only
M IEC, PLCopen Motion
C IEC, PLCopen Motion, CNC
3 Visualization
X Embedded Xpress Web-visualization
W Web-visualization for CNC
4 Communication Options
N No Interface
E Ethernet/IP
P Profinet Device
B Ethernet/IP, PROFINET Device
5 Retentive Memory
2 256k Bytes
6 Processor
1 1.60 GHz Dual Core Intel® N2600
7 Agency Approvals
3 UL/cUL/CE
8 Reserved
A Reserved